Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908) 806-9400 • Fax (908) 806-949066
SB MARKING TAGS
Our most popular tags. The cost
effective SB system provides quick and
accurate identification.  SB Push-On
Marking Tags are available in two widths
and fit all DIN rail mount and panel
mount terminal blocks. The SB5/10 is

which can be used for each terminal
block type.
Ordering Information Type Cat. No. Std.Pk. Color
SB5/10 - 5mm (.197 in.) Wide Tags Strips/Tags
SB5/10  Tags,   Blank, White or Colors SB5/10/WT 2430.0 50/500 White
50 Strips (500 Tags) per pack SB5/10/RD 2259/RD 50/500 Red
SB5/10/BM 2259/BM 50/500 Blue
SB5/10/GR 2259/GR 50/500 Green
SB5/10/YE 2259/YE 50/500 Yellow
SB5/10/OR 2259/OR 50/500 Orange
SB5/10  Tags,   Horizontal Imprint
Consecutive Digits  (Specify decadea)
Nos. 1-10, 11-20, etc. up to 100 SB5/10FW 2431.0 50/500 Whiteb
Nos. 101-110, etc. up to 999 SB5/10FW 2431.0 25/250 Whiteb
SB5/10 Tags, Vertical Imprint
Consecutive Digits (Specify decadea)
Nos. 1-10, 11-20, etc. up to 100 SB5/10FS 2433.0 50/500 Whiteb
Nos. 101-110, etc. up to 999 SB5/10FS 2433.0 25/250 Whiteb
SB5/10 Tags,  Horizontal Imprint
Identical Characters  (specify digits, charactersa)
Nos. 1, 2, 3... up to 100 SB5/10GW 2432.0 50/500 Whiteb
Nos. 101 up to 999 SB5/10GW 2432.0 25/250 Whiteb
Characters A, B... up to Z, Symbols +, -, SB5/10GW 2432.0 50/500 Whiteb
SB5/10 Tags,  Vertical Imprint
Identical Characters (specify digits, charactersa)
Nos. 1, 2, 3... up to 100 SB5/10GS 2434.0 50/500 Whiteb
Nos. 101 up to 999 SB5/10GS 2434.0 25/250 Whiteb
Characters A, B... up to Z, Symbols +, -, SB5/10GS 2434.0 50/500 Whiteb
Marking Pen for Hand Marking
Black Ink, waterproof and smudgeproof BS1 2034.0 1

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Ordering Information Type Cat. No. Std.Pk. Color
SB6/10 - 6mm (.236 in.) Wide Tags Strips/Tags
SB6/10  Tags,   Blank, White or Colors SB6/10 2035.0 50/500 White
50 Strips (500 Tags) per pack SB6/10/RD 2291/RD 50/500 Red
SB6/10/BM 2291/BM 50/500 Blue
SB6/10/GR 2291/GR 50/500 Green
SB6/10/YE 2291/YE 50/500 Yellow
SB6/10/OR 2291/OR 50/500 Orange
SB6/10  Tags,   Horizontal Imprint
Consecutive Digits  (Specify decadea)
Nos. 1-10, 11-20, etc. up to 100 SB6/10FW 2036.0 50/500 Whitec
Nos. 101-110, etc. up to 999 SB6/10FW 2036.0 25/250 Whitec
SB6/10 Tags, Vertical Imprint
Consecutive Digits (Specify decadea)
Nos. 1-10, 11-20, etc. up to 100 SB6/10FS 2037.0 50/500 Whitec
Nos. 101 up to 999 SB6/10FS 2037.0 25/250 Whitec
SB6/10 Tags,  Horizontal Imprint
Identical Characters  (specify digits, charactersa)
Nos. 1, 2, 3... up to 100 SB6/10GW 2102.0 50/500 Whitec
Nos. 101 up to 999 SB6/10GW 2102.0 25/250 Whitec
Characters A, B... up to Z, Symbols +, -, SB6/10GW 2102.0 50/500 Whitec
SB6/10 Tags,  Vertical Imprint
Identical Characters (specify digits, charactersa)
Nos. 1, 2, 3... up to 100 SB6/10GS 2103.0 50/500 Whitec
Nos. 101 up to 999 SB6/10GS 2103.0 25/250 Whitec
Characters A, B... up to Z, Symbols +, -, SB6/10GS 2103.0 50/500 Whitec
Marking Pen for Hand Marking
Black Ink, waterproof and smudgeproof BS1 2034.0 1
aSee HOW-TO-ORDER on this page
1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9  10
1 1 1  1 1 1  1 1 1   1
c Imprints on color tags are available, please  consult Altech
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908) 806-9400 • Fax (908) 806-949068
Ordering Information Type Cat. No. Std. Pk. Color
AS3 Tag, Blank, White or Colors Strips/Tags
50 Strips (500 Tags) per pack AS3/10 2571.0 50/500 White
AS3/10/RD 2571/RD 50/500 Red
AS3/10/BM 2571/BM 50/500 Blue
AS3/10/GR 2571/GR 50/500 Green
AS3/10/YE 2571/YE 50/500 Yellow
AS3/10/OR 2571/OR 50/500 Orange
AS3 Tag, Imprinted on White
Identical Characters a
0 - 9,  A - Z,   a - z,  +, --, AS3/10G 2573.0 50/500 White
50 Strips (500 Tags) per pack
Marking Tag Carriers Type Cat.No. Std. Pk. Length (L)
mm   (in.)
3 Tag Carrier SCHT3 2616.0 100 9.5 (.37)

determine which marking system can be
used for each terminal block type.
Ordering Information  Type Cat. No. Std.Pk. Color
BR5  -  5mm (.197) Wide Tags Strips/Tags
BR5  Tags, Blank, White or Colors BR10/5 2610.0 20/200 White
20 Strips (200 Tags) per pack BR10/5/RD 2701/RD 20/200 Red
BR10/5/BM 2701/BM 20/200 Blue
BR10/5/GR 2701/GR 20/200 Green
BR10/5/YE 2701/YE 20/200 Yellow
BR10/5/OR 2701/OR 20/200 Orange
BR5 Tags Horizontal Custom Imprint BR10/5FW 2611.0 1/10 c White
(Specify Imprintb)
BR5 Tags, Vertical Custom Imprint BR10/5FS 2612.0 1/10 c White
(Specify Imprintb)
➤
➤
➤